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492 Parkgate Dr, Lake St Louis, MO 63367
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© IMPORTANT OFFENDER DATA

Status: Compliant

Perform a Criminal Background Check Instantly

@© PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION

DOB: 08/25/1965

Sex: Male

Height: 5.10"

Weight: 185

Race: White

Hair Color: Unk, Completely Bald
Eye Color: Brown

Scars & Tattoos:
GLASSES PRESCRIPTION

© OFFENSES

Offense: Statutory Sodomy-2nd Deg
Date Convicted : 08/30/2003
Conviction County: St Louis
Conviction Location:  Clayton, MO
Date Offense: 01/01/1995

Victim Gender :
Male

Victim Age :
15-18

Offense: Statutory Sodomy-2nd Deg
Date Convicted :  08/30/2003
Conviction County : St Louis
Conviction Location:  Clayton, MO
Date Offense: 01/01/1995

Victim Gender :
Male

Victim Age :
15-18

Offense: Statutory Sodomy-2nd Deg
Date Convicted: 08/30/2003
Conviction County : St Louis
Conviction Location:  Clayton, MO
Date Offense: 01/01/1995

Victim Gender :

Male

Victim Age :

15-18

Offender's Nearby Zip Codes
63385
63368
63366
63341
63348
63304
63376
63362
63369
63005

Offender's Nearby Cities
Lake St. Louis, MO
Josephville, MO

O'Fallon, MO

Wentzville, MO

Dardenne Prairie, MO

St. Paul, MO

New Melle, MO

Flint Hill, MO

Cottleville, MO

Weldon Spring Heights, MO

Offender's Nearby Counties
St. Charles County, MO
Warren County, MO

St. Louis County, MO
Lincoln County, MO
Calhoun County, IL
Franklin County, MO

St. Louis city, MO

Jersey County, IL
Montgomery County, MO
Jefferson County, MO



